
HIFK klubbmästerskap 10.3.2012 i Tali

M-A-B 1 s 2 s 3 s 4 s 5 s 6 s 7s 8s tot.

1. Kaj Sällström 1796

2. Ralf Ahlfors 1780

3. Petri Lehtonen 1757

4. Jukka Sund 1697

5. Tom Hedström 1637

6. Jan Fäldt 1624

7. Jukka-Pekka Miettinen 1612

8. Lauri Wallin 1574

9. Nils-Olof Reihe 1554

10. Joacim Hallberg 1539

11. Hans Wessman 1485

12. Timo Ojanen 1451

13. Lars Grandell 1438

14. Bo Rosenqvist 1411

15. Kurt Stjernberg 1394

16. Gunnar Johansson 1372

17. Sten Selenius 1270

C-D 1 s 2 s 3 s 4 s 5 s 6 s 7s 8s tot.

1. Per Erik Teckenberg 1580

2. Niko Hedström 1485

3. Martin Hermansson 1430

4. Karl-Erik Lindholm 1392

5. Rolf Grönholm 1349

6. Andreas Czarnecki 1344

7. Torsti Räike 1340

8. Ove Löfgren 1318

9. Rolf Tallqvist 1298

10. Göran Antas 1286

11. Kai Skogman 1282

12. Taisto Heino 1237

13. Tom Hagelberg 1138    

Veteraner hc/s 1 s 2 s 3 s 4 s 5 s 6 s 7s 8s rent hc tot.

1. Kaj Sällström 9 1796 72 1868

2. Ralf Ahlfors 8 1780 64 1844

3. Jukka-Pekka Miettinen 8 1612 64 1676

4. Per Erik Teckenberg 8 1580 64 1644

5. Nils-Olof Reihe 9 1554 72 1626

6. Timo Ojanen 18 1451 144 1595

7. Hans Wessman 11 1485 88 1573

8. Kurt Stjernberg 21 1394 168 1562

9. Gunnar Johansson 15 1372 120 1492

10. Rolf Grönholm 17 1349 136 1485

11. Torsti Räike 18 1340 144 1484

12. Bo Rosenqvist 4 1411 32 1443

13. Göran Antas 14 1286 112 1398

14. Rolf Tallqvist 11 1298 88 1386

15. Taisto Heino 18 1237 144 1381

16. Ove Löfgren 7 1318 56 1374

17. Sten Selenius 12 1270 96 1366

18. Kai Skogman 9 1282 72 1354


